
Bowls Tasmania Senior MEN’S Championships  
Entries Received as at 27 January 2023 

 

 

MEN’S FOURS ENTRIES 
 

Borg, J. / McCarthy, G. / Fielding, G. / TBA 
Carmichael, R. / McNaughton, M. / Lockley, R. /  Morgan, T. 

Chamberlain, G. / Rees, S. / Raby, K. /  Casey, M. 
Cleary, G. / Verrier, T. /Rollins, B. / LaDuke, J. 
Cowen, W. /Kelleher, M. / Blake, D. / Bruchette, D. 
Gaffney, M. /Magnus, B. /Cole, W. /Gaffney, K. 
Gurr, S. / Pedley, N. / Walker, D. / Smith, G. 
Hill, K. / Bone, B. / Watson, A. /  Hill, L. 
Marshall, P. /Banks, G. / Tieman, R. / Doyle, G. 
Miller, K. / Banks, D. / Sandford, G. /  Mastrippolito, J. 
Minns, D. / Lee, C. / Heron, D. / Boutcher, R. 
Munnings, L.. / Ions, P. / Hoffman, P. / Jones, G. 
Smith, G. / Evans, P. / Dunlop, P. /  Goodwin, P. 
Sutcliffe, J. / Butler, B. / Neal, D. / Jenkins, P. 
Van Tuyl, J. / Hall, N. / Gittus, P. / Elikin, J. 
Vince, T. / Allford, G. / Sutton, T. /  Sutton, D. 
Willcox, W. / Manson, W. / French, P. /  Docking, T. 
Youd, G. / Jeffrey, D. / Butler, B. /  Clarke, H. 
Young, S. / Norris, C. / Dale, R. /  Graf, S. 

 

 

 

MEN’S PAIRS ENTRIES 
Banks, G. / Langmaid, D. 
Bone, B. / Hill, L. 
Borg, J. / McCarthy, G. 
Butler, W. / Sutcliffe, J. 
Carmichael, R. / Lockley, R. 
Chamberlain, G. / Dyer, D. 
Clifford, S. / Clifford, M. 
Coppleman, M. / Bannister, R. 
Cowen, W. / Blake, D. 
Crawford, M. / Andersch, M. 
Eather, B. / TBA 
Evans, P. / Sarfalvy, G. 
Frame, G. / Lowe, R. 
Gangell, P. / Casey, M. 
Gittus, P. / Hall, N. 
Gurr, S. / Nichols, J. 
Hall, M. / Wheatly, P. 
Heron, D. /Boutcher, R. 
Hill, K. / Watson, A. 
Ions, P. / Jones, G. 
Jeffrey, D. / Clarke, H. 
Jenkins, P. / Neal, D. 
Kelton, C. / Bannister, A. 
Lampkin, W. / Hack, T. 

 

Magnus, B. / Cole, W. 
Manson, W. / French, P. 
McCann, P. / Hinkley, K. 
McKibben, J. / Pidgeon, W. 
McNaughton, M. / Morgan, T. 
Miller, K. / Sandford, G. 
Minns, D. / Lee, C. 
Moran, B. / Sculthorpe, A. 
Munnings, L. / Hoffman, P. 
Norris, C. / Dale, R. 
Pedley, N. / Walker, D. 
Rees, S. / Raby, K. 
Rollins, B. /La Duke, J. 
Smith, G. / Goodwin, P. 
Sutton, T. / Sutton, D. 
Tieman, R. /Doyle, G. 
Van Tuyl, J. / Elkin, J. 
Verrier, T. / Cleary, G. 
Vince, T. / Allford, G. 
Willcox, W. / Docking, T. 
Williams, M. / Latham, P. 
Withers, S. / Cobbing, W. 
Youd, G. / Butler, B. 
Young, S. / Graf, S. 

 


